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NEWLY RENOVATED PRIME RETAIL SPACES FOR LEASE!! 

RECENTLY LEASED!!! 

UNIT A - 2,100 SF    UNIT B - 1,973 SF
UNIT D & E - 2,290 SF

DOUX PASTRY 
& COFFEE



NEWLY RENOVATED PRIME RETAIL

SPACES FOR LEASE! 
 

LEASE RATE: $3.50 – $3.75/SF NNN | NNN

CHARGES: $0.87/SF

IDEAL FOR HIGH-END RETAIL OR SERVICE-

ORIENTED BUSINESSES

CURRENTLY UNDER CONSTRUCTION

M O N U M E N T  S I G N A G E

O P P O R T U N I T I E S

HIGH FOOT AND VEHICLE TRAFFIC WITH

EXCEPTIONAL STREET VISIBILITY!
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11938 - 11940 SOUTH STREET, ARTESIA, CA 90703

TW0 1,600 +/- SF
SPACES 

AVAILABLE!



T h i s  r e t a i l  c e n t e r  a i m s  t o  a t t r a c t  t e n a n t s  w h o

e n h a n c e  t h e  c u s t o m e r  e x p e r i e n c e :  A r t i s a n

b a k e r i e s ,  d e s s e r t  b a r s ,  f a s t - c a s u a l  e a t e r i e s ,

b o u t i q u e  f i t n e s s  s t u d i o s ,  w e l l n e s s  /  s p a ,  g o u r m e t

f o o d  r e t a i l e r s ,  o r  s p e c i a l t y  s h o p s .  
 

        W i t h  s y n e r g y  f r o m  H a n d e l ’ s  I c e  C r e a m

a l r e a d y  i n  p l a c e ,  y o u r  c o n c e p t  c a n  t a p  i n t o  a n

e x i s t i n g  s t r e a m  o f  f o o t  t r a f f i c  a n d  s h a r e d

c o n s u m e r  i n t e r e s t !
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11938 - 11940 SOUTH STREET, ARTESIA, CA 90703

Welcome to 11938‑11940 South Street, Artesia, CA, an outstanding retail property for
lease in Southeast Los Angeles County with new construction status and premier

visibility! This retail center is being designed to cater to food & beverage, boutique retail,
and experiential concepts, anchored by Handel’s Ice Cream,

 — setting a strong base of customer draw.
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